2025 Girl's Academic All State Individuals

To be named Academic All-State Individual, players must be: 1. Nominated by their BCAM member head
coach, 2. Be ajunior or a senior, 3. Have a cumulative GPA of 3.5 or higher, and 4. Be found on one of
these all-state basketball lists (includes HM): Associated Press, Detroit Free Press, Detroit News, BCAM's

Year

Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior

First Name
Avery
Charlotte
Ava
Vanessa
Alexis
Natalie
Kara
Selah
Peyton
Leigh
Tatyanna
Lucy
HarlLee
Kayla
Haven
Samantha
Jackie
Mackenzie
Chloe
Shelby
Faith
Avery
Sarah
Maddie
Holly
MyKenzi
ELi

Mya

Elsie
Al'Naijah
Carly
Tara

Last Name
Brose
Miller
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Schlatter
Hensel
Schular
Meeuwes
Tennant
Wyman
Hill

Fuchs
Leasher
Milarch
Chapman
Deutschmann
Kiilunen
Dicken
Martin
Ignash
Carlson
Lay
Bradley
Pfaff
Talbert
Harris
Foley
Porter
Williams
Madison
Dennis
Kurncz

Best).

School

Allendale

Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard

Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard

Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard
Auburn Bay City Western
Battle Creek Pennfield

Bay City All Saints Central

Big Rapids Crossroads Academy
Blissfield

Blissfield

Bridgman

Brighton Charyl Stockwell Prep
Brown City

Buckley

Burton Genesee Christian
Byron Center Zion Christian
Calumet

Canton Plymouth

Canton Plymouth Christian Acad
Cass City

Cedar Springs

Chelsea

Clarkston Everest Collegiate
Clawson

Climax-Scotts

Clinton Township Chippewa Valley
Coldwater

Coldwater

Crystal Falls Forest Park
Detroit Cody

DeWitt

DeWitt

GPA
3.77
3.94
3.63
3.85
4.048
4
3.98
3.832
4.023
3.956
3.73
3.819
3.97
3.541
3.59
4.031
4
3.9667
3.75
3.95
3.978
3.6191
4.31
4.0558
4
3.738
3.904
4

4

3.5

4
3.956



Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Junior

Madison
Alena
Mariah
June
Madelyn
Audrey
Kyrah
Emma
Irelynd
Julia
Aizlyn
Emily
Paige
Clare
Savina
Addison
Mia
Payton
Kaylee
Kylee
Kayla
Gillian
Alexis
Sophia
Lizzie
Elisha
Anna
Leila
Addyson
Kate
Cali

Eva
Kaitlyn
Addi
Kaitlyn
Alexis
Victoria
Alison
Gabrielle
Josie
Jenessa

Uyl
Blumberg
Kerley
Kirkpatrick
Pobuda
Ball

Gray
Besonen
McGeshick
Tkaczyk
Albanese
Walker
Ringwelski
Conzelmann
Anhalt
Jarosz
Clemence
Glashy
Jeffers
Killeen
Hairston
Sorrelle
Raska
Prins
Wolthuis
Dykstra
Ignatoski
Nelson
Rhodes
Starkey
D'Amour
Borowski
Geurink
Hovey
Johnson
Turner
Hauffe
Farr
Piepho
DeSmit
Eagle

DeWitt

Dexter

East Jackson
EastJordan
Edwardsburg
Essexville Garber
Evart

Ewen-Trout Creek
Ewen-Trout Creek

Fair Haven Anchor Bay
Farmington Hills Mercy
Farmington Hills Mercy
Flint Powers Catholic
Frankenmuth
Frankfort

Frankfort

Fremont

Gaylord St Mary
Gaylord St Mary
Gobles

Goodrich

Grand Haven

Grand Ledge

Grand Rapids South Christian
Grand Rapids South Christian
Grand Rapids West Catholic
Grand Rapids West Catholic
Grandville Calvin Christian
Grandville Calvin Christian

Grass Lake
Grayling
Grosse Pointe North
Hamilton
Hart
Haslett
Haslett
Hemlock
Howell
Howell
Hudsonville
Ishpeming

3.926
3.9941
4.096

3.87
3.8

3.79

4.07
3.96
4.24

4.1

3.9
3.796

3.637

3.76
3.69
3.8
3.698
4.021
4.018
3.856
3.87
4.02
3.946
3.896
4.1763
3.8679
3.741
3.8

3.8
3.969

3.982
4.182
3.5889



Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior

Isabelle
Lexi
Libby
Rennie
Alexis
Jordyn
Laynee
Molly
Emily
Cleo
Isabel
Lydia
Carolina
Peyton
Lakelyn
Brooklyn
Brianna
Aubree
Avery
Melanie
Reese
Addison
Jordyn
Bailey
Mariah
Katie
Aubrey
Adelyn
Adeline
Miley
Hannah
Kingsley
Fallon
Danica
Rayah
Bayli
Jaeli
Elly
Alonna
Kaylyn
Charlotte

Marta
Olson
Maurer
Huff
Trine
Bonnema
Hoffman
Walker
Jokela
Milkey
Wotlinski
Brogan
Mancera
Welch
Bunker
Garavaglia
Anderson
Blackburn
Jager
Kolnitys
Gohsman
Pranger
Egger
Corcoran
Sain
Phillips
Johnson
Drotoz
Gill
Young
Hill
Backstrom
Behrick
Dwyer
Hitt
Stewart
Jones
Bengel
Thelen
Sowers
Eastman

Ishpeming Westwood
Ishpeming Westwood
Ithaca

Jackson Christian
Jonesville
Kalamazoo Christian
Kent City

Kingston

Lake Linden-Hubbell
Lake Linden-Hubbell
Lake QOrion

Lansing Christian
Lawrence

Ludington

Mackinac Island
Macomb Dakota
Marquette
Marquette

Martin

Midland Dow
Millington

Montague

Mt Pleasant
Munising

Muskegon

Muskegon Mona Shores

Negaunee

Niles Brandywine
Niles Brandywine
Niles Brandywine
Onsted

Oscoda

Otisville LakeVille Memorial

Owosso
Parma Western
Parma Western

Petersburg-Summerfield

Pewamo-Westphalia
Pewamo-Westphalia

Pontiac Notre Dame Prep

Port Huron Northern

3.899
3.818

3.92
3.938
3.88

3.71
3.68
4.5
3.673
4.1328
3.586
3.726
3.729

3.91

4.2667
3.836
3.935

4.19
3.96

3.82
4.28

3.8889
3.7986

3.942
3.551

4

4
3.832
3.854
3.919

4
3.941

4.0/4.39



Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Junior

Lilly
Mattie
Aubrey
Aubree
Casey
Alice
Morgan
Addie
Jadelynn
Anna
Zoey
Tess
Keira
Grace
Natalia
Christen
Gabby
Ellie
Jillian
Jocelyn
Anayya
Tamerah
Hannah
Paige
Emily
Chloe
Ashlyn
Makayla
Alli
Victoria
Jakiah
Makayla
Kendra
Scarlett
Emma
Amal
Sara
Harmony
Londyn
Lillian
Sadie

Thelen
Honsowitz
Olson
Ervans
Terryn
Max
Griswold
Troska
Freeman
Wypych
Kauffman
Tillman
Roehm
Guibord
Laskowski
Banks
Reis
Wrona
Fraser
Kotowicz
Davis
Peterson
Tamou
Lies
Lockman
Bullinger
Moorehead
Schlorf
Zajac
Gray
Brumfield
Allen
Cooley
Hosner
Choronzy
Younes
Wilking
Laker
Hall
Fremder
Dykstra

Portland 8 Capital Area
Portland St Patrick

Rapid River

Reading

Reed City

Rochester

Rochester Hills Lutheran Northwest
Rochester Hills Lutheran Northwest
Rochester Hills Stoney Creek
Rockford

Roscommon

Royal Oak Shrine Catholic
Saline

Sandusky

Saugatuck

Southfield Arts & Tech
Southfield Christian

Spring Lake

Stlgnace LaSalle

StJohns

Sterling Heights Henry Ford Il
Sterling Heights Parkway Christian
Sterling Heights Stevenson
Stevensville Lakeshore
Stevensville Lakeshore
Tecumseh

Tecumseh

Tecumseh

Tecumseh

Temperance Bedford
Traverse City Central
Vicksburg

Vicksburg

Vicksburg
Wakefield-Marenisco

Walled Lake Northern
Warren Regina

Wayland Union

West Bloomfield

Westland Lutheran Westland
Yale

3.93
4.015

3.704
3.654
4.1
4.063
3.94
3.934
4.0286
3.9727
3.93
4.7
3.88
4.1
3.632
3.95
3.77
3.7917
3.99
3.875
3.943
4.112
3.894
3.934
3.5
4.16
3.81
3.991
3.913
4.31
3.96
3.8
4.3
3.975
3.63
4.118



Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Eliza
Angela
Mirra
Emily
Jordyn

Bush
Meggisson
Fenlon
Wierenga
Klaasen

Ypsilanti Arbor Prep
Ypsilanti Arbor Prep
Zeeland East
Zeeland East
Zeeland West

4.17
3.64
3.931
3.9095
4.2143



